Built-in Diagnostics and Protection
The SubDrive SolarPAK products include diagnostic features and
built-in protection from potentially harmful conditions.
	 n Surge n Short circuit
 n Underload n Overheated controller
 n Undervoltage n Dry run
 n Locked pump n Reverse polarity
 n Open circuit

 n C-tick and UL approved
2
Ordering Information
SolarPAK - NPT SubDrive Solar Controller Solar Pump - NPT Motor Flow Switch
SolarPAK Model Order No. Drive Model Part No. US GPM Stages Solar Pump Part No. HP Part No. Model Part No.
5SDSP-1.5HP 90040520 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 5 30 5SL15S4-PE 90020507 1.5 2345049203S C25 226014102
7SDSP-3.0HP 90040730 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 7 30 7SL2S4-PE 90020710 3.0 2343062604 C25 226014102
10SDSP-1.5HP 90041020 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 10 18 10SL2S4-PE 90021010 1.5 2345049203S C25 226014102
10SDSP-3.0HP 90041030 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 10 18 10SL2S4-PE 90021010 3.0 2343062604 C25 226014102
15SDSP-1.5HP 90041520 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 15 15 15SL2S4-PE 90021510 1.5 2345049203S C25 226014102
15SDSP-3.0HP 90041530 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 15 15 15SL2S4-PE 90021510 3.0 2343062604 C25 226014102
25SDSP-1.5HP 90042520 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 25 10 25SL2S4-PE 90022510 1.5 2345049203S F21 226019102
25SDSP-3.0HP 90042530 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 25 10 25SL2S4-PE 90022510 3.0 2343062604 F21 226019102
45SDSP-1.5HP 90044520(a) SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 45 7 45SL2S4-PE 90024510 1.5 2345049203S F21 226019102
45SDSP-3.0HP 90044530(a) SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 45 7 45SL2S4-PE 90024510 3.0 2343062604 F21 226019102
90SDSP-1.5HP 90049020(a) SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 90 5 90SL2S4-PE 90029010 1.5 2345049203S F21 226019102
90SDSP-3.0HP 90049030(a) SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 90 5 90SL2S4-PE 90029010 3.0 2343062604 F21 226019102
SolarPAK - BSPP SubDrive Solar Controller Solar Pump - BSPP Motor Flow Switch
SolarPAK Model Order No. Drive Model Part No. LPM Stages Solar Pump Part No. KW Part No. Model Part No.
18SDSP-1.1KW 90030520 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 18 30 18SL1S4-PEXB 90020508 1.1 2345049203S C25 226014101
25SDSP-2.2KW 90030730 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 25 30 25SL15S4-PEXB 90020711 2.2 2343062604 C25 226014101
30SDSP-1.1KW 90031020 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 30 18 30SL15S4-PEXB 90021011 1.1 2345049203S C25 226014101
30SDSP-2.2KW 90031030 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 30 18 30SL15S4-PEXB 90021011 2.2 2343062604 C25 226014101
45SDSP-1.1KW 90031520 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 45 15 45SL15S4-PEXB 90021511 1.1 2345049203S C25 226014101
45SDSP-2.2KW 90031530 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 45 15 45SL15S4-PEXB 90021511 2.2 2343062604 C25 226014101
70SDSP-1.1KW 90032520 SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 70 10 70SL15S4-PEXB 90022511 1.1 2345049203S F21 226019101
70SDSP-2.2KW 90032530 SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 70 10 70SL15S4-PEXB 90022511 2.2 2343062604 F21 226019101
150SDSP-1.1KW 90034520(a) SD Solar 1.1KW N3 5870301113 150 7 150SL15S4-PEXB 90024511 1.1 2345049203S F21 226019101
150SDSP-2.2KW 90034530(a) SD Solar 2.2KW N3 5870301223 150 7 150SL15S4-PEXB 90024511 2.2 2343062604 F21 226019101